
1 60
Велизара Андреева

Помпей

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/20 Km
10:31:38.000
10:36:19.874
--:--:--
--:--:--

11:16:19.874
00:04:41.874
01:31:38.000
13.096 km/h
13.096 km/h

Final/40 Km
12:39:37.000
12:44:30.000
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:44:30.000
00:04:53.000
01:23:17.125
14.408 km/h
13.721 km/h

Total
02:54:55.125 h

13.752 km/h

2 32
Симона Дайлийска

Текила Нейет

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/20 Km
10:31:41.000
10:36:22.780
--:--:--
--:--:--

11:16:22.780
00:04:41.78
01:31:41.000
13.089 km/h
13.089 km/h

Final/40 Km
12:39:38.000
12:44:41.000
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:44:41.000
00:05:03.000
01:23:15.219
14.414 km/h
13.719 km/h

Total
02:54:56.219 h

13.751 km/h

3 24
Анабел Караилианска

Езида

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
ReIN
RECINS
CRI
OUT
REC
TIME
Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/20 Km
10:31:42.000
10:36:51.270
--:--:--
--:--:--

11:16:51.270
00:05:09.27
01:31:42.000
13.086 km/h
13.086 km/h

Final/40 Km
12:39:39.000
12:44:48.000
--:--:--
--:--:--

12:44:48.000
00:05:09.000
01:22:47.729
14.494 km/h
13.754 km/h

Total
02:54:29.729 h

13.790 km/h

Квалификационен турнир 

Вакарел, 22.04.2023 г. , Bulgaria
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Results Competition : 40 км - квалификационен турнир


